

STAFF REPORT

City of Alabaster

1953 Municipal Way

Alabaster, AL 35007

Submitted By:	Mayor Scott Brakefield Tracy Worley, HR Director
Agenda Item Description:	Creation of 1 Full Time Public Works Superintendent
	Public Works
Agenda Item Requestor:	Mayor Scott Brakefield / Tracy Worley, HR Director
Summary/Background:	Adding 1 full time position to Public Works Public Works Superintendent- non-exempt
	Grade 25

Financial Impact:

Recommended Council Actions:

Attachments:

Next Steps/Schedule: